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Burnley bus station stand 5
Towneley Rock Lane

Weir Moorlands

Bacup St James Gardens
Bacup Fire Station

Bacup Market Street
Sharneyford

Clough Foot

Todmorden bus station

Todmorden bus station stand E
Clough Foot

Sharneyford

Bacup St James Gardens
Bacup Fire Station

Bacup Burnley Road

Weir Moorlands

Towneley Rock Lane

Burnley bus station
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0802
0805
0811
0815
0819

0829

0735| 1000
0740| 1005
0754) 1019
1027
1030
1036
1040
1044
1054

1200
1205
1219
1227
1230
1236
1240
1244
1254

1200
1405
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1625
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1647
1650
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1700
1704

1714

1815
1820
1834
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[

buses in pink run on school holidays only

buses in blue run on schooldays only and continues to
Valley Leadership Academy for school pupils only as 8V
times shown below

[

to Valley Leadership Academy (1443)

[

buses in grey start from Burnley College (1612)

buses in orange run on schooldays only, and continue ]
on schooldays I

on school days these additional journeys run, reserved for school pupils only:
Weir Moorlands (0754), Bacup St James Gardens (0802), Bacup Fire Station (0805) New Line (0809)
to Valley Leadership Academy (0823) - buses show 8V

Todmorden (0734), Clough Foot (0743), Sharneyford (0747), Bacup St James Gardens (0756), Bacup Fire Station (0759), Bacup Market Street (0804)
to Waterfoot (0819) - buses show S8
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1720
1729
1733
1737
1740
1747
1756
1806
1812

busesin red run on schooldays only, starting from
Waterfoot (0803) and continuing to Burnley College (0850)

)

[ buses in pink run on school holidays only

)

[ buses in green run on schoolday Wednesdays only

)

onschool days these additional journeys run, reserved for school pupils only:
Waterfoot (1530) to Todmorden - buses show S8

Wednesdays only - Valley Leadership Academy (1445), New Line (1457), Bacup Fire Station (1500), Bacup Burnley Road (1507)
and Weir Moorlands (1516) - buses show 8V.
School days except Wednesdays - Valley Leadership Academy (1515), New Line (1527), Bacup Fire Station (1530), Bacup Burnley Road
(1537), Weir Moorlands (1546), Towneley Rock Lane (1556) to Burnley bus station (1602) - buses show 8V.
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Burnley bus station stand 5
Towneley Rock Lane

Weir Moorlands

Bacup St James Gardens
Bacup Fire Station

Bacup Market Street
Sharneyford

Clough Foot

Todmorden bus station

Todmorden bus station stand E
Clough Foot

Sharneyford

Bacup St James Gardens

Bacup Fire Station

Bacup Burnley Road

Weir Moorlands

Towneley Rock Lane

Burnley bus station

0800
0805
0819
0827
0830
0836
0840
0844
0854

0717
0720
0730
0739
0749
0755

1000
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1019
1027
1030
1036
1040
1044
1054

0900
0909
0913
0917
0920
0930
0939
0949
0955

1200
1205
1219
1227
1230
1236
1240
1244
1254

1100
1109
m3
m7
1120
1130
1139
1149
1155

1400
1405
1419
1427
1430
1436
1440
1444
1454

1300
1309
1313
1317
1320
1330
1339
1349
1355

1610
1615
1629
1637
1640
1646
1650
1654
1704

1510
1519
1523
1527
1530
1537
1546
1556
1602

1815
1820
1834
1842
1845
1851

1715
1724
1728
1732
1735
1742
1751

1801
1807



